1
Single Event and Total Dose Hardened, High-Speed,
Dual Output PWMs
IS-1825ASRH, IS-1825ASEH,
ISL71823ASRH
The single event and total dose hardened IS-1825ASRH,
IS-1825ASEH and ISL71823ASRH pulse width modulators are
designed to be used in high frequency, switching power

2 FN9065.4
April 5, 2012
Ordering Information
IS0-1825ASRH/SAMPLE IS0-1825ASRH/SAMPLE -50 to +125
5962F0251101V9A IS0-1825ASRH-Q -50 to +125
5962F0251102V9A IS0-1825ASEH-Q -50 to +125
5962F0251101QEC IS1-1825ASRH-8 -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F0251101QXC IS9-1825ASRH-8 -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
5962F0251101VEC IS1-1825ASRH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F0251102VEC IS1-1825ASEH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F0251101VXC IS9-1825ASRH-Q -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
5962F0251102VXC IS9-1825ASEH-Q -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
IS1-1825ASRH/Proto IS1-1825ASRH/Proto -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
IS9-1825ASRH/Proto IS9-1825ASRH/Proto -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
5962F0251102QEC ISL71823ASRHQD -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F0251102QXC ISL71823ASRHQF -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
5962F0251102VEC ISL71823ASRHVD -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F0251102VXC ISL71823ASRHVF -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A
ISL71823ASRHD/Proto ISL71823ASRHD/Proto -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
ISL71823ASRHF/Proto ISL71823ASRHF/Proto -50 to +125 20 Ld Flatpack K20.A